MONTH

August 2018

September

October

November

December

January 2019

February

March

April

May

PARENTS’ CLUB EVENTS 2018-2019

DAY
7

12

16

17

20
21-22
24

29

4
13
14
25

2
27
30

6

13
19-20
20

9
11
11-14

8

27-Feb 1
27

28

N © Ol -

12
22

2
4

1
7
15
21
22
24

EVENT

Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)

New Family Orientation in School gym-lunch provided (12:30pm)
Orientation/Fee Day (10:00 am-1:00 pm)

First Half Day of School (K-8)

First Full Day of School (K-8)

Preschool Classes Begin (half days)

Parents’ Club Raffle begins

Back to School Night (6:30 pm)

Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)

Parents” Club Family Cook Out (6:00 pm)
Grandparents’ Day

Room Parents’ Meeting in cafeteria (6:30 pm)

Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)
Parents’ Club “Trick or Trunk” following 4:30 pm Mass
Last day for purchasing Parents’ Club Raffle Tickets

Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)

Family Dinner Night Out — Texas Roadhouse
Used Uniform Sale- Parent/Teacher Conferences
Black Friday Raffle Drawing

Secret Santa Shop Set Up in Parish Hall
Parents’ Club Christmas Gathering with School Board (6:30 pm)
Secret Santa Shop

Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)

Catholic Schools Week — “Catholic Schools: Learn. Serve. Lead. Succeed.”
Catholic Schools Week Open House/ Donuts after 9:30am Mass

Student Appreciation Day - Pizza lunch

Teacher/Staff Appreciation Day (1:30 pm Dismissal)
Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)

Mother/Son Dance (6:00 — 8:00 pm)

School Open House for Public (6:00 pm-7:30 pm)

Mardi Gras for Missions

March Madness (Family basketball competition) — 5:30 pm
Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)

Barnes and Noble Book Fair

Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)
Family Fitness Night (6:30 pm)

Teacher Appreciation Breakfast (7:30 am)

Parents’ Club Meeting (6:30 pm)

8" grade awards (9:00am) and Graduation (7:00 pm)
End of Year Class Parties

K-7 Awards in Church (1:30 pm)

Last Day of School

School ending dates could change if snow days are not used



