PARENTS' CLUB EVENTS 2018-2019

MONTH August 2018	DAY 7 12 16 17 20 21-22 24 29	EVENT Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) New Family Orientation in School gym-lunch provided (12:30pm) Orientation/Fee Day (10:00 am-1:00 pm) First Half Day of School (K-8) First Full Day of School (K-8) Preschool Classes Begin (half days) Parents' Club Raffle begins Back to School Night (6:30 pm)
September	4 13 14 25	Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) Parents' Club Family Cook Out (6:00 pm) Grandparents' Day Room Parents' Meeting in cafeteria (6:30 pm)
October	2 27 30	Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) Parents' Club "Trick or Trunk" following 4:30 pm Mass Last day for purchasing Parents' Club Raffle Tickets
November	6 13 19-20 20	Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) Family Dinner Night Out – Texas Roadhouse Used Uniform Sale- Parent/Teacher Conferences Black Friday Raffle Drawing
December	9 11 11-14	Secret Santa Shop Set Up in Parish Hall Parents' Club Christmas Gathering with School Board (6:30 pm) Secret Santa Shop
January 2019	8 27- Feb 1 27 28	Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) Catholic Schools Week – "Catholic Schools: Learn. Serve. Lead. Succeed." Catholic Schools Week Open House/ Donuts after 9:30am Mass Student Appreciation Day - Pizza lunch
February	1 5 9 26	Teacher/Staff Appreciation Day (1:30 pm Dismissal) Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) Mother/Son Dance (6:00 – 8:00 pm) School Open House for Public (6:00 pm-7:30 pm)
March	5 8 12 22	Mardi Gras for Missions March Madness (Family basketball competition) – 5:30 pm Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) Barnes and Noble Book Fair
April	2 4	Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) Family Fitness Night (6:30 pm)
May	1 7 15 21 22 24	Teacher Appreciation Breakfast (7:30 am) Parents' Club Meeting (6:30 pm) 8 th grade awards (9:00am) and Graduation (7:00 pm) End of Year Class Parties K-7 Awards in Church (1:30 pm) Last Day of School